MCG* series Stop / Lift / Push
TWIN-GUIDE CYLINDER
Several uses
S-Stopper cylinder:  Takes very high lateral loadings as such can stop
very wide and heavy objects.
L-Lift cylinder:  Large bearing area enables heavy off-set loads to
be applied.
P-Pusher cylinder:  Long strokes available with extremely rigid

Ambient temperature
Not required
Order example
MCGA—03—20—50—G
03
13
53
Code
MODEL TUBE I.D.
PURPOSE / TYPE OF BEARING
Purpose / Type of bearing
STROKE
Stop / Slide bearing
Lift / Linear bush bearing※
Lift / Slide bearing
※ Linear bush bearing type is
not available as a stopper.
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
※ RCB specification, please refer to page 8-8.
50~500mm/secAvailable speed range
MCGA
TWIN-GUIDE CYLINDER
Capacity for the use as a stopper~
Stop capacity Stop capacity
MCGA-03 φ20,φ32-30st MCGA-03 φ40,φ50,φ63,φ80-50st
MCGA-03 φ20,φ32-30st MCGA-03 φ40,φ50,φ63,φ80-50st
Normal lateral load Normal lateral load
Linear bush bearing type is not available
as a stopper.
V W
W'V
For the use of attaching a plate to the
link bar, choose a bore size referring
to the formula below.
Coefficients for conversion
W=W'× l
L
0 10 20 30 40
100
200
300
400
300 10 20 40
500
1000